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PeeWee
Hazel Johnson

OPEN/3500
Rider
Lexie Classen
Nicolle Johnson
Bobbi Aldrich

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Bobbi Aldrich
Jamie Sutter
Bre Miller
Tee Mott
Emily Hampton
Dominique Hart
Natalia Frolov

5D
RIDER

1D
Dominique Hart
Ryann Mitchell
Lexie Classen

2D
Sabrina Frolov
Kayla Vincent
Tonya Bender
Nicole Johnson
Kaylee Hofman

3D
Tee Mott
Karen Mitchell
Heather Duff

4D
Taylor Vincent
Tee Mott

5D
Jamie Sutter
Bre Miller
Tonya Bender
Charlee Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Meredith Pierce Brewer
Melea Newman
Ruth Broadhurst
Natalia Frolov
Marty Fox
Dominique Hart

OBRA AM RACE

HORSE
Froto

HORSE
Chillie
Britt

French Miss Nick

HORSE
A Keystone Fire
Ginger
CS April Fools Gold "Goldie"
Winston
Bay Mare
Marges Firewater Gold
RCA Pretty Late Frost

HORSE

Desiriously Special
LeDoux
Chili

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Poppy

Ishta

Britt

TH Party Hard "Vegas"

Honk
Hondo
Razzel

Razzle
Sonny

Ginger

CS April Fools Gold "Goldie"
Dreamy

Anchor

Annie

News of a Hero

Fires Crow Bar

Ticket

RCA Pretty Late Frost
Mercedes

RBR Dark Frenchman

06/04/2023

ROLL TO PM + 5D AM/F
ROLL TO 5D AM ONLY
AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL TO 5D AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM 500 +5D A
AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM 500

ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL FROM OPEN

ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL FROM 3500 AM C
ROLL TO PM 5D

AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D

ROLL TO PM 5D
AM ONLY

ROLL FROM 500 AM O
ROLL FROM 500
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D
ROLL TO PM 5D

TIME
47.791

TIME

17.022
17.275
23.194

TIME
17.678
18.681
18.783
19.617
21.096
22.343
22.497

TIME

16.556
16.614
17.022

17.187
17.251
17.255
17.275
17.491

17.664
17.800
17.907

18.249
18.376

18.681
18.783
18.808
18.850
19.145
20.110
20.305
20.781
22.273
916.689
917.638

PAID
$15.00

PAID

$72.00

PAID
$83.00
$50.00
$35.00

PAID
$120.00
$80.00

$101.00
$68.00

$92.00
$61.00

$83.00

$55.00

$65.00
$45.00



OPEN/1000
1 Lexie Classen
2 Bre Miller
3 Dominique Hart
4 Natalia Frolov

5D
RIDER

1D

1 Dominique Hart

2 Ryann Mitchell

3 Lexie Classen
2D

1 Sabrina Frolov

2 Kayla Vincent

3 Tonya Bender

4 Kaylee Hofman
3D

1 Karen Mitchell

2 Heather Duff
4D

1 Taylor Vincent
5D

1 Bre Miller

2 Tonya Bender

3 Charlee Mitchell

4 Hollee Kaseberg

5 Meredith Brewer

6 Ruth Broadhurst

7 Natalia Frolov

8 Marty Fox

9 Dominique Hart

OBRA Race PM 6/4/23
HORSE
Chili ROLL TO 5D
CS April Fools Gold "Goldie" ROLL TO 5D
Marges Firewater Gold
RCA Pretty Late Frost

HORSE

Desiriously Special
LeDoux
Chili ROLL FROM OPEN

Cuttys Liberty Bell
Poppy

Ishta

TH Party Hard "Vegas"

Hondo
Razzel

Razzle

CS April Fools Gold "Goldie"
Dreamy

Anchor

Annie

News of a Hero

Ticket

RCA Pretty Late Frost
Mercedes

RBR Dark Frenchman

ROLL FROM 500

TIME
17.022
18.783
22.343
22.497

TIME

16.556
16.614
17.022

17.187
17.251
17.255
17.491

17.800
17.907

18.249

18.783
18.808
18.850
19.145
20.110
20.781
22.273
916.689
917.638

PAID
$58.00
$38.00

PAID
$95.00
$63.00

$80.00
$54.00

$73.00
$49.00

$66.00

$51.00
$45.00



